
,ate : 06/30/2018 
1me : 10:58 AM White Pine Library Cooperative 

3210 Davenport 

Account Name 

ASSETS 

Petty cash 
Checking Account 
Independent Bank CD 
Team One Credit Union 
Independent Bank 
Citizens Bank Cd #3 
Payroll 
Escrow 
Accounts Receivable 
Inventory 
Prepaid Expenses 
Grants Receivable 
Credit Receivable 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES 

Accounts Payable 
Retirement Payable 
Accrued Accounts Payable 
Sales Tax Payable 
Accrued Payroll 
Accrued Benefits 
Lease payable 
Copier lease payable 
Deferred Renenue 
TOTAL LIABILITIES 

CAPITAL 

Fund Balance 
Income minus Expenditures 

TOTAL CAPITAL PLUS 
LIABILITIES 

Saginaw, MI 48602 
BALANCE SHEET 

June 2018 

BalanceYTD 

0.00 
142,356.16 

-0.00 
104,779.95 

51,272.29 
0.00 

100.00 
0.00 

3,013.08 
-0.00 
0.00 

-0.00 
0.00 

301,521.48 

1,408.47 
0.00 

-1,408.47 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

281,254.35 
20,267.13 

301,521.48 

Page no. 


