ate: 06/30/2018 ime: 10:58 AM

## White Pine Library Cooperative 3210 Davenport Saginaw, MI 48602 BALANCE SHEET

June 2018

Account Name	Balance YTD
ASSETS	
Petty Cash Checking Account Independent Bank CD Team One Credit Union Independent Bank Citizens Bank Cd #3 Payroll Escrow Accounts Receivable Inventory Prepaid Expenses Grants Receivable	0.00 142,356.16 -0.00 104,779.95 51,272.29 0.00 100.00 0.00 3,013.08 -0.00 0.00
Credit Receivable	0.00
TOTAL ASSETS	301,521.48
LIABILITIES	
Accounts Payable Retirement Payable Accrued Accounts Payable Sales Tax Payable Accrued Payroll Accrued Benefits Lease payable Copier lease payable Deferred Renenue TOTAL LIABILITIES	1,408.47 0.00 -1,408.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL	
Fund Balance Income minus Expenditures	281,254.35 20,267.13
TOTAL CAPITAL PLUS LIABILITIES	301,521.48